Technical Qualities
• Archival quality Pigma® ink
• Fulfills ACMI non-toxicity requirements
• Chemically stable, waterproof, and fade resistant
• No smears, feathers, or bleed-through on
most papers
• Thorough ink delivery to the sides and tip of the
flexible brush

to be washed
#50079
Order Information
STOCK# PIGMA BRUSH UOM WT
(lbs/oz)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H) UPC
XSDK-BR-49 PIGMA BRUSH-BLACK EA 0 84511 35208 7
XSDK-BR-36 PIGMA BRUSH-BLUE EA 0 84511 35232 2
XSDK-BR-19 PIGMA BRUSH-RED EA 0 84511 35209 4
XSDK-BR-29 PIGMA BRUSH-GREEN EA 0 84511 35210 0
XSDK-BR-12 PIGMA BRUSH-BROWN EA 0 84511 35214 8
XSDK-BR-24 PIGMA BRUSH-PURPLE EA 0 84511 35213 1
XSDK-BR-05 PIGMA BRUSH-ORANGE EA 0 84511 35211 7
XSDK-BR-21 PIGMA BRUSH-ROSE EA 0 84511 35212 4
XSDK-BR-117 PIGMA BRUSH-SEPIA  (AVAIL 01/08) EA 084511 35215 5
38081 BC, PIGMA BRUSH-BLACK PK 0/01 7.31 x 2.75 x 0.50 0 53482 38081 8
50043 BC, PIGMA BRUSH-SEPIA  (AVAIL 01/08) PK 0/01 7.31 x 2.75 x 0.50 0 53482 50043 8
50040 CLAM, SEPIA DRAWING 4 PK SET:  (AVAIL 05/08)
1 EA BRUSH, MICRON 01, 05, GRAPHIC 1MM ST 0/02 7.13 x 3.50 x 0.63 0 53482 50040 7